36 NIGHT TALES OF THE PACIFIC
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DATE

Sunday, March 15
Monday. March 16
Tuesday, March 17
Wednesday, March 18
Thursday, March 19
Friday, March 20
Saturday, March 21
Sunday, March 22
Monday. March 23
Tuesday. March 24
Wednesday, March 25
Thursday, March 26
Friday. March 27
Friday, March 27

Vava'u \
Lautoka, Fiji || Moorea
Port-Vila | ."} Raiatea,|
Lifou— 3
Nouméa—

SYDNEY

\5 Nuku‘alofa
Dravuni Island, Fiji
Suva, Fiji

For more information, please contact your agent.
1-844-84 SHIPS (1-844-847-4477)

Fakarava

v Papeete
~Rarotonga

Friday. March 27
Saturday. March 28
Sunday, March 29
Monday. March 30
Tuesday, March 31
Wedne sday, April 1
Thursday. April 2
Thursday, April 2
Friday, April 3
Saturday. April 4
Sunday. April 5
Monday. April 6
Tuesday, April 7
Wedne sday. April 8
Thursday, April 9
Friday, April 10
Saturday. April 11
Sunday, April 12
Monday. April 13
Tuesday. April 14
Wednesday, April 15
Thursday, April 16
Friday. April 17
Saturday, April 18
Sunday. April 19

PORT

Sydney, Australia

At Sea

At Sea

Noumea, New Caledonia
Lifou, New Caledonia
Port-Vila, Vanuatu

At Sea

Suva, Fiji

Lautoka, Fiji
Dravunilsland, Fiji

At Sea

Vava'u. Tonga
Nuku'alofa, Tonga
Crossing International Dateline (Cruising)
At Sea

At Sea

Rarotonga. Cook Islands
At Sea

Raiatea, Society Islands
Papeete, Tahiti
Papeete, Tahiti

Moorea, Society Islands
Fakarava, Tuamotu Islands
At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

Kona. Hawaii, HI
Kahului, Maui, HI
Honolulu, Oahu, HI
Honolulu, Oahu, HI
Nawiliwili, Kauai, HI

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

Seattle, WA

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am

8:00am
8:00am

8:00am

8:00am
8:00am

8:00am
8:00am

8:00am
8:00am
7:00am

7:00am

7:00am

ARRIVE DEPART

7:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00am

4:00pm
5:00pm

11:00pm
9:00pm

5:00pm
2:00pm




