## **36 NIGHT TALES OF THE PACIFIC**



## ms Noordam March 15, 2026



For more information, please contact your agent. 1-844-84 SHIPS (1-844-847-4477)

DATE	PORT	ARRIVE	DEPART
Sunday, March 15	Sydney, Australia		7:00 pm
Monday, March 16	At Sea		
Tuesday, March 17	At Sea		
Wednesday, March 18	Noumea, New Caledonia	8:00 am	5:00 pm
Thursday, March 19	Lifou, New Caledonia	8:00 am	5:00 pm
Friday, March 20	Port-Vila, Vanuatu	8:00 am	5:00 pm
Saturday, March 21	At Sea		
Sunday, March 22	Suva, Fiji	8:00 am	5:00 pm
Monday, March 23	Lautoka, Fiji	8:00 am	5:00 pm
Tuesday, March 24	Dravuni Island, Fiji	8:00 am	5:00 pm
Wednesday, March 25	At Sea		
Thursday, March 26	Vava'u, Tonga	8:00 am	5:00 pm
Friday, March 27	Nuku'alofa, Tonga	8:00 am	5:00 pm
Friday, March 27	Crossing International Dateline (Cruising)		
Friday, March 27	At Sea		
Saturday, March 28	At Sea		
Sunday, March 29	Rarotonga, Cook Islands	8:00 am	5:00 pm
Monday, March 30	At Sea		
Tuesday, March 31	Raiatea, Society Islands	8:00 am	5:00 pm
Wednesday, April 1	Pape ete, Tahiti	8:00 am	
Thursday, April 2	Pape ete , Tahiti		5:00am
Thursday, April 2	Moorea, Society Islands	8:00 am	4:00 pm
Friday, April 3	Fakarava, Tuamotu Islands	8:00 am	5:00 pm
Saturday, April 4	At Sea		
Sunday, April 5	At Sea		
Monday, April 6	At Sea		
Tuesday, April 7	At Sea		
Wednesday, April 8	At Sea		
Thursday, April 9	Kona, Hawaii, HI	8:00am	11:00pm
Friday, April 10	Kahului, Maui, HI	8:00 am	9:00 pm
Saturday, April 11	Honolulu, Oahu, HI	7:00 am	
Sunday, April 12	Honolulu, Oahu, HI		5:00 pm
Monday, April 13	Nawiliwili, Kauai, HI	7:00 am	2:00 pm
Tuesday, April 14	At Sea		
Wednesday, April 15	At Sea		
Thursday, April 16	At Sea		
Friday, April 17	At Sea		
Saturday, April 18	At Sea		
Sunday, April 19	Seattle, WA	7:00 am	